Ref. FT HE-en Rev: 18 07/07/23 1 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
HE-HO HE-A4 HE-HC HE-NS
HE-CL HE-C4 HE-NO
CHARACTERISTICS APPLICATIONS
 Functioning by deformation.
 European approval for structural applications in non-cracked concrete.
 European approval for non-structural applications in cracked and non-cracked

o
n
 t
o
o
l
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df Tins smin cmin hmin h1 hnom e scr,N ccr,N [--]
[--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--] [--]
H
E-
H
O
HEHOM06 M6 x 25 Ø8  8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HEHOM08 M8 x 30 Ø10  10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HEHOM10 M10 x 40 Ø12  12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HEHOM12 M12 x 50 Ø15  15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
HEHOM16 M16 x 65 Ø20  20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 195 98 EXHBM16
HEHOM20 M20 x 80 Ø25  25 22 100 160 280 160 86 80 20 – 34 240 120 EXHBM20
HEHOM12D M12 x 50 Ø16 -- 16 12 38 100 175 100 50 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
H
E-
N
O
HENOM06 M6 x 25 Ø8 -- 8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HENOM08 M8 x 30 Ø10 -- 10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HENOM10 M10 x 40 Ø12 -- 12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HENOM12 M12 x 50 Ø15 -- 15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
HENOM16 M16 x 65 Ø20 -- 20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 195 98 EXHBM16
HENOM20 M20 x 80 Ø25 -- 25 22 100 160 280 160 86 80 20 – 34 240 120 EXHBM20
H
E-
C
L
HECLOM06 M6 x 25 Ø8  8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HECLOM08 M8 x 30 Ø10  10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HECLOM10 M10 x 40 Ø12  12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HECLOM12 M12 x 50 Ø15  15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
HECLOM16 M16 x 65 Ø20  20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 195 98 EXHBM16
HECLOM12D M12 x 50 Ø16 -- 16 12 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
H
E-
A
4
HEA4M06 M6 x 25 Ø8 -- 8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HEA4M08 M8 x 30 Ø10 -- 10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HEA4M10 M10 x 40 Ø12 -- 12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HEA4M12 M12 x 50 Ø15 -- 15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
HEA4M16 M16 x 65 Ø20 -- 20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 195 98 EXHBM16
HEA4M20 M20 x 80 Ø25 -- 25 22 100 160 280 160 86 80 20 – 34 240 120 EXHBM20
H
E-
C
4
HEA4M06 M6 x 25 Ø8 -- 8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HEC4M08 M8 x 30 Ø10 -- 10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HEC4M10 M10 x 40 Ø12 -- 12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HEC4M12 M12 x 50 Ø15 -- 15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
H
E-
N
S
HENSM06 M6 x 25 Ø8 -- 8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 75 38 EXHBM06
HENSM08 M8 x 30 Ø10 -- 10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 90 45 EXHBM08
HENSM10 M10 x 40 Ø12 -- 12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10
HENSM12 M12 x 50 Ø15 -- 15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 150 75 EXHBM12
HENSM16 M16 x 65 Ø20 -- 20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 195 98 EXHBM16
Ref. FT HE-en Rev: 18 07/07/23 4 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
(*) Bolt length to be threaded (not included) = e + washer thickness + thickness of material to be fixed
3.2 NON-STRUCTURAL APPLICATION

HEA4M12 M12 x 50 Ø15  15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 200 150 EXHBM12
HEA4M16 M16 x 65 Ø20  20 18 60 130 230 130 70 65 16 – 27 260 195 EXHBM16
HEA4M20 M20 x 80 Ø25  25 22 100 160 280 160 86 80 20 – 34 320 240 EXHBM20
H
E-
C
4
HEC4M06 M6 x 25 Ø8  8 7 4 60 105 100 27 25 6 – 10 200 150 EXHBM06
HEC4M08 M8 x 30 Ø10  10 9 11 60 105 100 33 30 8 – 13 200 150 EXHBM08
HEC4M10 M10 x 40 Ø12  12 12 17 80 140 100 43 40 10 – 17 200 150 EXHBM10
HEC4M12 M12 x 50 Ø15  15 14 38 100 175 100 54 50 12 – 21 200 150 EXHBM12
H
E-
H
C HEHCM08 M8 x 25 Ø10  10 9 11 75 60 80 28 25 8 – 13 120 60 EXHBM08C
HEHCM10 M10 x 25 Ø12  12 12 17 75 60 80 28 25 10 – 17 120 60 EXHBM10C
HEHCM12 M12 x 25 Ø15  15 14 38 75 60 80 29 25 12 – 21 120 60 EXHBM12C
Ref. FT HE-en Rev: 18 07/07/23 5 of 10
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
4.INSTALLATION DATA IN HOLLOW CORE
4.1 NON-STRUCTURAL APPLICATION